Hellermannlyton

TAG22-100
Article Number: 595-22100
Dot Matrix, Self-Laminating Label, 1.0" X .50" X 1.43", 8 Across, White, 5000/pkg
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Base Data

Local Order Number
Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Color Marking Field

Product Description

Mounting method Identification ETIM
Short Description

Product Dimensions
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Self adhesive (Yes/No)
Variant
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Height H2 (Imperial)
Height H2 (Metric)
Height of printable area (metric)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Min. (Metric)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Bundle Diameter Max. (Metric)
Outside Diameter Min. (Imperial)
Outside Diameter Min. (Metric)
Outside Diameter Max. (Imperial)
Outside Diameter Max. (Metric)

Horizontal Repeat HR (metric)

TAG22-100
TAG22
White (WH)

» Tabtag Dot Matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers for fast and easy printing.
* Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure that they can easily be loaded into any dot matrix printing system.

White (WH)

Used with dot matrix printers, HellermannTyton TabTags can be used for virtually any labeling application. Unless
noted, TabTags are mounted on pinfed, fan-folded sheets for use with computers, word processors, or typewriters.
Manufactured in a wide range of standard sizes and materials, the dot matrix printable TabTags can meet a wide
variety of labeling requirements.

Pasting / Stick
Dot Matrix, Self-Laminating Label, 1.0" X.50" X 1.43", 8 Across, White, 5000/pkg

1.437"
36.5 mm
Yes
Adhesive label
1.0"

254 mm
05"

12.7 mm
1.437"
36.5 mm
12.70 mm
0.14"
3.80 mm
0.29"
7.60 mm
0.14"

3.8 mm
0.29"
7.60 mm
25.40 mm


javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 595-22100', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/default_image_lg.jpg')
http://wpc.ac62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/drawings/LA3007003CST.pdf
http://wpc.ac62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/documents/productpdfs/TAG22-100.pdf

Horizontal Repeat HR (imperial)
Print Method

Thickness T (Metric)

Vertical Repeat VR (metric)
Vertical Repeat VR (imperial)
Width of Liner WL (imperial)
Width of Liner WL (metric)

Logistics and Packaging
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
Labels per Column
Labels per Row
Weight (Metric)

Material and Specifications
Material
Material Shortcut
Adhesive
Adhesive Shortcut
Adhesive Operating Temperature
Operating Temperature
ROHS Compliant

Certification/Specification

© HellermannTyton 2015

1.000 "
Dot-Matrix
75.0 ym
38.10 mm
15"

89"
228.60 mm

pack

5000

5000 Pieces
8

8

0.08 kg

Type 100, Vinyl (PVC), white (WH), self laminating
100

Acrylic

Acrylic

-51°F to +200°F (46°C to +93°C)

-51°F to +200°F (46°C to +93°C)

Yes

UL-Recognized



